Expenses

IT: Wix

IT: Domain Name (Hover)
IT: Zoom

IT: SignupGenius

IT: Calender (Tockify)
IT Emails (Zoho)
ABC

Events

Other (Banking fees)
Fundraising

2020

2021 2022 (estimated) 2023 (estimated)

-$216.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$324.00 (Wix Includes 50% discount - not guaranteed to receive)
-$16.00 -$17.00 -$17.00 -$17.00
-$192.00 -$192.00 -$192.00 -$192.00
-$80.00 -$120.00 -$120.00 -$120.00
-$60.00 -$60.00 -$60.00 -$60.00
$0.00 -$92.00 -$92.00 -$92.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
-$110.00 -$30.00 -$30.00 -$30.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
-$674.00 -$511.00 -$511.00 -$835.00

Note: Previous event expenses not listed in the historical record

Past Budget Items
ABC

Events

Past Prudent Reserve

7th Tradition Received

Contributions

$750.00
$300.00

$2,000.00

$5,667.79
(1,540.00)

$

$750.00
$300.00

$2,000.00

$9,804.12
(9,560.00)

$
$

1,558.64 year to date

(1,520.00)



