	0000	2004	2022 (actimated)	2022 (actimated)			
-	2020	2021	2022 (estimated)	2023 (estimated)			
Expenses							
IT: Wix	-\$216.00	\$0.00			0 (Wix Includes 50% discount - not guaranteed to receive)		
IT: Domain Name (Hover)	-\$16.00	-\$17.00	-\$17.00	-\$17.00			
IT: Zoom	-\$192.00	-\$192.00	-\$192.00	-\$192.00			
IT: SignupGenius	-\$80.00	-\$120.00	-\$120.00	-\$120.00			
IT: Calender (Tockify)	-\$60.00	-\$60.00	-\$60.00	-\$60.00			
IT Emails (Zoho)	\$0.00	-\$92.00	-\$92.00	-\$92.00			
ABC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Events	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Other (Banking fees)	-\$110.00	-\$30.00	-\$30.00	-\$30.00			
Fundraising	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	-\$674.00	-\$511.00	-\$511.00	-\$835.00			
Note: Previous event expenses	not listed in the histo	rical record					
Past Budget Items							
ABC	\$750.00	\$750.00					
Events	\$300.00	\$300.00					
Past Prudent Reserve	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00					
7th Tradition Received	\$5,667.79	\$9,804.12	\$ 1,558.64	year to date			
Contributions	\$ (1,540.00)	\$ (9,560.00)	\$ (1,520.00)				